
Schedule of Mobile Education Centre in January 2026: 
 

Date Time District Venue 

5 January Monday 10:00–11:30 Eastern 

St. Dominic 

Anglo-Chinese 

Kindergarten 

6 January Tuesday 10:00–12:00 Tuen Mun Lung Yat Estate 

6 January Tuesday 14:30–16:30 Tuen Mun Lung Mun Oasis 

7 January Wednesday 14:30–16:30 Sham Shui Po Pak Tin Estate 

8 January Thursday 14:00–16:00 Kwai Tsing Tsing Yi Park 

9 January Friday 14:30–16:30 Sham Shui Po Fortune Estate 

13 January Tuesday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

14 January Wednesday 10:00–12:00 
To Be 

Confirmed 
To be confirmed 

14 January Wednesday 14:30–16:30 Kwun Tong Harbourside HQ 

15 January Thursday 12:45–14:45 Sha Tin Shatin Public School 

16 January Friday 10:00–12:30 
Central & 

Western 
Tsan Yuk Hospital 

19 January Monday 10:00–12:00 Tai Po Tai Yuen Estate 

21 January Wednesday 13:45–15:15 Eastern 
The Endeavourers Leung 

Lee Sau Yu Memorial 



Primary School 

22 January Thursday 10:00–12:00 
To Be 

Confirmed 
To be confirmed 

22 January Thursday 14:30–16:30 
To Be 

Confirmed 
To be confirmed 

23 January Friday 14:30–16:00 Mong Kok Hoi Fu Court 

26 January Monday 14:30–16:30 
To Be 

Confirmed 
To be confirmed 

28 January Wednesday 10:00–12:00 Sha Tin 

HK & KLN Kaifong 

Women's Association 

Ding Sun Hui Chu 

Kindergarten 

29 January Thursday 10:00–12:00 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

30 January Friday 14:30–16:30 
To Be 

Confirmed 
To be confirmed 

 

 


